
tomato, mozzarella, chicken sausages
& bacon 

tomato, mozzarella & ham

La Diguoise

Ham & Mozzarellaa 

SCR250

SCR215

tomato, mozzarella, ham & pineapple

tomato, peas, bell pepper, mushroom,
olives & mozzarella

Yellow House

Ortolana

SCR220

SCR215

PIZZA
Kids Pizza
chicken sausage, tomato & cheese

SCR125

tomato, oil &  oregano
Pizzaiolo (V) SCR170

tomato, mozzarella & fresh basil

Margherita (V) SCR180

EXTRA TOPPINGS

mozzarella, artichoke, spicy chilli oil 
& local pork sausage 

Gustosa SCR230
tomato, mozzarella, tuna, egg & olives

La Digue Island Lodge SCR260

tomato, mozzarella & pepperoni
Pepperoni SCR270

tomato, mozzarella, zucchini,
eggplants, capsicum & olives 

Seasonal Veggie (V) SCR235

tomato, mozzarella, tuna & onions 
Tonnata

tomato, mozzarella, salami, spicy
oil & olives

Diavola

Seafood Marinara

Seychelloise
tomato, mozzarella, smoked fish
& onions

S C R 2 1 5

tomato, mozzarella, mushroom,
chicken sausage, egg & artichoke

Capricciosa

tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom,
salami, hot chilli & egg

Explosive

tomato, parma ham, parmesan 
& mushroom

Parma

tomato, grilled eggplant, parmesan
& fresh basil

Parmiggiana (V)

SCR250

tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom,
artichokes & olives

Four Seasons

SCR280

tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola,
parmesan & pecorino

Quatro Formaggio (V)

tomato, mozzarella, octopus, prawns,
calamari & mussels

stuffed white pizza with ham 
& mozzarella cheese

Calzone

tomato, mozzarella, parma ham,
parmesan & bell pepper 

Ton Greg

Onions

Garlic 

Olives

Pineapple

Mushrooms

Cappers

Ham

Eggs  

Tuna

Seafood

Bacon

Salami

Cheese

SCR250

SCR290

SCR310

SCR350

SCR310

SCR325

SCR350

SCR350

SCR250

SCR15

SCR15

SCR20

SCR35

SCR35

SCR35

SCR35

SCR45

SCR45

SCR45

SCR55

SCR55

SCR55

All above prices includes tax and service charge



tomato sauce, minced beef &
parmesan

bacon, garlic, red pepper flakes ,
basil, tomato sauce & parmesan

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Penne Amatriciana 

bacon, mushroom, garlic, parmesan 
 & white sauce

seafood, garlic, onions, tomato sauce,
basil & parmesan

Spaghetti Carbonara 

Spaghetti Marinara 

PASTA
Spaghetti Aglio E Olio(V) 
olive oil, garlic, parmesan, oregano 
& red pepper flakes

olive oil, tomato, basil & parmesan 
Tagliatelle  (V)

tomato, tuna, fresh basil 
& parmesan

Tuna Fusilli (V) 

SALADS & STARTERS

toasted bread topped with
tomato, olive oil and basil

Bruschetta (V) SCR75

homemade flatbread with crushed
garlic & olive oil 

Garlic Bread (V) SCR75

smoked fish, olive oil, lime juice,
onions, bell peppers, carrots &
lettuce served with garlic bread 

Ton Greg's Salad

seasonal veggies in vinegraitte
dressing & octopus served with
garlic bread 

Octopus Salad

seasonal veggies in vinaigrette
dressing served with garlic bread 

Mixed Salad (V)

tomato, beans, olives, tuna, eggs,
olive oil  & lettuce served with garlic
bread 

Niçoise Salad

sausage, tomato, olives, bell
peppers, oregano & olive oil 

Fusilli Pasta Salad

homemade focaccia bread with
rosemary, garlic & olive oil 

Rosemary Focaccia SCR75

DESSERT
Cake of the Day 

3 scoops (vanilla, strawberry,chocolate)

Ice-Cream 

Fresh Fruit Salad

DRINKS

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Eku

Guiness

Seybrew

white, rose or red

House Wine 
By Glass

white, rose or red

House Wine 
By Bottle

coca-cola, sprite, fanta, bitter lemon,
ginger ale, cocktail, soda & tonic 

Soft Drinks

Sparkling Wine 
By Glass 

Sparkling Wine
By Bottle 

green tea, citronella tea & vanilla tea
Tea

SCR95

SCR125

SCR150

SCR150

SCR150

SCR145

SCR145

SCR165

SCR165

SCR165

SCR165

SCR185

SCR125

SCR125

SCR125

SCR40

SCR85

SCR50

SCR75

SCR75

SCR75

SCR100

SCR385

SCR110

SCR440

SCR55


